SF
1
Features:
 All SS case & measuring system
 Selectable ranges from -6000 to 0
& 0 to 6000 mmWC, -1 to 0 and 0
to 10 kg/cm²

SF
Ordering codes
Ordering Example: SF-E-1-S4-S6L-S6-15B-0/1000mmWC-5C
Note: Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing. Modifications may take place and materials
specified may be replaced by others without prior notice.
1. Dial Size E
Code Nominal size
E 100mm
G 150mm
2. Mounting  1
1 Direct bottom
7 2” pipe/yoke mounting*
*Ask factory if drawing required
3. Top Chamber S4
S4 AISI 304 SS (Standard)
S6 AISI 316 SS
4. Diaphragm S6L
HC Hastelloy C
MO Monel
S6L AISI 316L (Standard)
5. Bottom Chamber S6
S4 AISI 304 SS
S6L AISI 316L SS
TI Titanium
HC Hastelloy C
MO Monel
S6 AISI 316 SS (Standard)
6. Process Connection  15B
15N 1/2" NPT[M] (Standard)
15B 1/2" BSP[M] (Standard)
15BT 1/2" BSPT[M]
M20 M20 x 1.5[M]
10B 3/8" BSP[M]
5. Range
0/1000
mmWC
Refer Range table
7. Options  5C
S6 AISI 316 SS case & bezel
SD AISI 316 SS movement
5C Five-point calibration certificate
OS Oxygen service (for dry version)
ST SS tag plate
DT Dial tag marking
CD Custom designed dial
MT Material test certificate**
NT Calibration certificate with NABL traceability
SG Shatter Proof glass
TG Toughened glass
PL PTFE lining on flange or screwed connection
SP Silver protection on diaphragm
PP PTFE protection on diaphragm
PC PTFE coating on diaphragm
PG PTFE gasket up to 200° C